Special Allowance 8,772.00 Professional Tax 208.50

Arrears 0 TDS 0.00

Flex Kitty 0.00 LWF 0.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 1,894.00 Other Deductions 0.00

Other Earnings 0.00

Food Allowance 702.00

Variable Pay 800.00

GROSS EARNINGS 46,272.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2,009.00

NET PAY 44,264.00 (Forty-four thousand two hundred sixty-four Rupee)

Note: This is a system generated payslip hence signature is not required